1080064365				
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	900181253869			
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	05/28/1001014002 **85.00			
(Document Number)      Certified Copies Certificates of Status      Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 10 HAY 28 PH 1: 25 SECRETARY OF STARE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID			
Office Use Only	C ARA			
	PERIT			



Law Offices of

## ERNESTO SANCHEZ

يها:

1313 Ponce de León Blvd., Suite 301 Coral Gables, Florida 33134 E-mail: esanch@bellsouth.net

Ernesto Sanchez, Esq.

**VIA CERTIFIED MAIL** 

Tel. (305) 441-2040 Fax (305) 441-6606

May 20, 2010

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL. 32314

Re: Juniper Management (2308 Brickell West), LLC. / Document No. L08000064365

. Dear Sirs,

Enclosed please find the Resignation of Registered Agent for the above referenced matter along with check no. 1604 in the amount of \$85.00 covering the filing fee.

Please acknowledge receipt of resignation.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me.

Best regard ul

Ernesto Sanchez

## COVER LETTER'

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	Juniper (2308 Brickell West), LLC.
	Name of Limited Liability Company

DOCUMENT NUMBER: \_\_\_\_ L08000064365

The enclosed Resignation of Registered Agent for a Limited Liability Company and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Ernesto Sanchez, Esq. Name of Person

Ernesto Sanchez, P.A. Name of Firm/Company

1313 Ponce De Leon Blvd. Suite 301 Address

> Coral Gables, FL. 33134 City/State and Zip Code

esanch@bellsouth.net E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Ernesto Sanchez
 at (\_\_\_\_\_305\_)
 441-2040

 Name of Person
 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for \$85.00 for an active limited liability company or \$25.00 for an administratively dissolved, voluntarily dissolved or withdrawn limited liability company.

## MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## **STREET ADDRESS:**

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



• • • • •

Pursuant to the provisions of section 608.416(2) or 608.509, Florida Statutes, the undersigned,

Ernesto Sanchez, P.A. Name of Registered Agent		, hereby resigns as	
Registered Agent for	Juniper (2308 Br	ickell West), LLC.	
Na	me of Limited Liability Compan		
L08000064365			
Document Number, if known			
A copy of this resignation was mailed	to the above listed limited	liability company at its last know	wn address.
The agency is terminated and the offi	ce discontinued on the 31st	a la	
If signing on behalf of an entity:			IO KAY
	Ernesto Sanchez, E	sq.	The To FI
	Typed or Printed Name		FILED Y 28 P
	President		mog H D
	Capacity		
			1:25 STATE
5	<b>ILING FEES:</b> 85.00 Active limited lia 25.00 Administratively	ability company dissolved/ voluntarily dissolve	

withdrawn limited liability company

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

1944 1947

171 . 6